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Class Arabs

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18

02/06/18
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Class First Ridden

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
DEVON COUNTY SHOW 17/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Heavyweight Cob

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

North Somerset Show 07/05/18



Puddledub Spring Show

ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
Fife Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Heathfield and District Agricultural Show
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Surrey County Show

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

07/05/18
09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Heritage First Ridden

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
NCPA NOTTS/LINCS SHOW 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18



ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Heritage Lead Rein

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
NCPA NOTTS/LINCS SHOW 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18



ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW

AYR COUNTY SHOW

SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Heritage Ridden

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18

SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW 13/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Intermediate Show Hunter Pony

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A —N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18

29/05/18
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Class Intermediate Show Riding Type

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A —N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18

29/05/18
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Class Intermediate Working Hunter Pony

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW 25/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS AREA 1A 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18

AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18



SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Large Hack

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

Puddledub Spring Show 07/05/18



ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

DEVON COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

09/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
17/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
02/06/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Large Riding Horse

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

North Somerset Show 07/05/18



Puddledub Spring Show

ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

DEVON COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
Fife Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Heathfield and District Agricultural Show
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Surrey County Show

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

07/05/18
09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
17/05/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
02/06/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Lead Rein

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
DEVON COUNTY SHOW 17/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Lead Rein Hunter Type

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18



SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Lightweight Cob

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

North Somerset Show 07/05/18



Puddledub Spring Show

ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
Fife Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Heathfield and District Agricultural Show
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Surrey County Show

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

07/05/18
09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
02/06/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Maxi Cob

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

North Somerset Show 07/05/18



Puddledub Spring Show

ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
Fife Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Heathfield and District Agricultural Show
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Surrey County Show

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

07/05/18
09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class NPS/ NAF M&M WHP

Show Date

NPS Area 7 11/02/18
NPS Area 20 03/03/18
NPS Area 13 10/03/18
Ponies(UK) Winter Classic 23/03/18
NPS Spring Festival 08/04/18
North East Derbyshire Spring Festival 15/04/18
NPS Area 15 15/04/18
N.P.S. SCOTLAND SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
NPS Area 4 29/04/18
NPS Area 25 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
NPS Area 24 20/05/18
NPS Area Xl 20/05/18
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW 26/05/18
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW 28/05/18
ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW 30/05/18
NPS Area 12 31/05/18

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW 02/06/18
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Class Nursery Stakes

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW 25/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS AREA 1A 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18

AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18



SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Pretty Polly Heritage First Ridden

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
28/05/18

29/05/18
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Class Pretty Polly Heritage Lead Rein

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
28/05/18

29/05/18
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Class Pretty Polly Heritage Ridden

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 21/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW 27/05/18
N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW 28/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW 29/05/18
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Class Pretty Polly INT SRT-SH

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NCPA NOTTS/LINCS SHOW 15/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW 26/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW 27/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW 29/05/18
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Class Pretty Polly Show Hunter Pony

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NCPA NOTTS/LINCS SHOW 15/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 21/05/18



HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW 26/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW 27/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW 29/05/18
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Class Pretty Polly Show Pony

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NCPA NOTTS/LINCS SHOW 15/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW 20/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

21/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18

29/05/18
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Class Show Pony

Show Date

B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18
AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW 13/05/18
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW 13/05/18
DEVON COUNTY SHOW 17/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW 19/05/18

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 21/05/18



HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class SHP

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. WALES SPRING SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18

AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18



B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 11 (Wessex County) SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

13/05/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
27/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18
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Class Small Hack

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

Puddledub Spring Show 07/05/18



ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

DEVON COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

09/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
17/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
02/06/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Small Riding Horse

Show Date

BSPA Festival of Showing 25/02/18
Wiltshire Spring Show 17/03/18
Ponies UK Spring Classic 23/03/18
Brook Farm EC Showing Show 01/04/18
BSHA Southern Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Area 16 Spring Show 07/04/18
BSPS Scotland Spring Show 07/04/18
Sport Horse Breeding in the North West Show 07/04/18
SOUTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 10/04/18
BSHA Northern Spring Show 15/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
NPS Area 14 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15A (Mid Herts Spring) SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18

North Somerset Show 07/05/18



Puddledub Spring Show

ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COUNTY SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B (White Rose County) SHOW
SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

DEVON COUNTY SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
Fife Show

B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

Heathfield and District Agricultural Show
HERTFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

Surrey County Show

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

SUFFOLK SHOW

MIDLAND COUNTIES SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

Royal Cornwall Show

07/05/18
09/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
17/05/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
02/06/18
03/06/18

07/06/18
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Class Working Hunter Pony

Show Date

SOUTH WESTERN COUNTIES (B.S.P.S. Area 9B) SHOW 10/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 6 SPRING SHOW 17/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 17 (Mid Shires) SHOW 18/03/18
BSPS SCOTTISH WINTER SHOW 18/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 3B WINTER SHOW 25/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 9A (Hereford Marches) SHOW 25/03/18
BSPS AREA 1A 25/03/18
BSPS WINTER CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 2SET QUALIFIERS 30/03/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 16 SPRING SHOW 07/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 4A SPRING SHOW 08/04/18
NORTH OF ENGLAND SPRING SHOW 19/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 15 (Essex) SHOW 21/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 5 (THREE SHIRES SPRING) SHOW 22/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 13A SPRING SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1A—-N.E. COUNTIES SHOW 28/04/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 1B SPRING SHOW 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 7 SPRING FESTIVAL 05/05/18
B.S.P.S. AREA 2A CHESHIRE PREMIER SHOW 06/05/18
ROYAL WINDSOR HORSE SHOW 09/05/18

AYR COUNTY SHOW 12/05/18



SOUTH SUFFOLK SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 4B LINCOLNSHIRE SPRING SHOW
B.S.P.S. AREA 13B SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 2B LANCS CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
BASTON in South Lincolnshire SHOW
HAMBLETON & DIST. SHOW

N.P.S. AREA 29 SHOW

WARRINGTON HORSE SHOW

B.S.P.S. AREA 3A SUMMER SHOW

ROYAL BATH & WEST SHOW

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY SHOW

RUTLAND COUNTY SHOW

13/05/18
19/05/18
20/05/18
21/05/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
28/05/18
28/05/18
29/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18

03/06/18



